
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11433 11283 11023 10804 10592 10441 10289 10173 10067 9972 9954 9974 10124 10220 10192 10274 10618 11630 12567 13063 13380 13714 14007 14133 296,649
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 681 681 681 681 681 662 621 618 600 600 582 582 600 636 636 597 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,094
JMJGU2 686 686 686 686 686 668 631 631 594 594 574 574 595 632 632 591 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,097
JMJGU3 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 571 571 589 589 589 589 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,278
PKLGU4 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 6,288
PKLGU5 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 691 691 691 691 691 669 669 669 629 599 599 599 599 599 649 599 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,351
TBINU2 693 693 693 693 693 669 669 669 629 599 599 599 629 629 649 599 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,386
TBINU3 694 694 694 694 694 669 669 669 629 599 599 599 629 629 649 599 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,389
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 671 627 628 599 600 581 581 599 652 652 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,327
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 669 630 628 599 603 580 581 607 652 654 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,333
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,371
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 196 192 186 169 150 151 152 142 156 155 162 164 162 153 143 186 148 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,770
KLPPGT14 196 192 186 169 150 151 152 142 156 155 162 164 162 153 143 186 148 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,770
KLPPGT15 196 192 186 169 150 151 152 142 156 155 162 164 162 153 143 186 148 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,770
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 105 103 103 104 103 2,446
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 105 103 103 104 103 2,446
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 105 103 103 104 103 2,446
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 105 103 103 104 103 2,446
PGLAGT11 263 255 243 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 244 230 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,331
PGLAGT12 262 255 243 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 244 230 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,330
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 188 135 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 137 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,531
PLPSGT12 216 188 135 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 137 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,531
PLPSGT13 216 188 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 137 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,529
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 194 187 165 163 174 169 3,532
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 194 186 165 163 173 169 3,529
SKSPBK1 221 216 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 283 342 335 315 315 323 318 6,623
TJGSBK1A 257 248 236 203 164 167 169 148 176 175 189 193 191 172 150 210 163 223 283 343 351 351 351 351 6,880
TJGSBK1B 257 248 236 203 164 167 169 148 176 175 189 193 191 172 150 210 162 222 282 342 351 351 351 351 6,878
TJGSBK2A 242 234 222 189 151 154 155 135 163 160 176 178 177 159 136 196 148 208 268 328 347 347 347 347 6,661
TJGSBK2B 242 234 222 189 150 153 154 134 162 160 175 178 177 159 136 196 148 208 268 328 347 347 347 347 6,658
YPKA 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 142 142 142 2,120
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 158 158 158 2,316
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 186 164 163 173 167 2,071
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 32 32 234
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 115
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 98 100 100 100 100 1,861
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 100 100 100 100 1,140
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,000
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,000
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 834
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 249
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 130 150 857
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 150 756
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 90 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 15 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 44 50 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 12 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1856 2006 2266 2485 2697 2848 2997 3110 3111 3121 3059 3040 3033 3036 3097 2810 2671 1659 1235 1089 972 908 909 973 40,203

TOTAL GEN 11363 11213 10953 10734 10522 10371 10219 10103 9997 9902 9884 9904 10054 10150 10122 10204 10548 11560 12497 12993 13310 13644 13937 14063 294,969

04-Jan-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13981 13760 13728 13913 14167 14389 14379 14365 14376 14316 13895 13466 12956 12791 12936 13445 13548 13512 13261 12990 12658 12485 12179 11875 296,649
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,094
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,097
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,278
PKLGU4 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 6,288
PKLGU5 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,351
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,386
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,389
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,327
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,333
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 3,371
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 4,770
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 4,770
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 4,770
PAKABK1A 101 100 101 101 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 103 102 103 103 103 103 103 112 103 100 100 100 2,446
PAKABK1B 101 100 101 101 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 103 102 103 103 103 103 103 112 103 100 100 100 2,446
PAKABK2A 101 100 101 101 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 103 102 103 103 103 103 103 111 103 100 100 100 2,446
PAKABK2B 101 100 101 101 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 103 102 103 103 103 103 103 111 103 100 100 100 2,446
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 305 274 7,331
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 304 274 7,330
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,531
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,531
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,529
SGB3GT32 142 132 145 141 176 179 176 176 176 176 173 159 165 161 165 165 166 166 166 213 170 123 120 120 3,532
SGB3GT33 142 132 144 141 176 178 176 175 176 176 173 159 165 161 165 165 166 166 166 213 170 123 120 120 3,529
SKSPBK1 300 293 302 300 324 328 326 324 324 324 322 311 315 314 315 315 317 316 316 350 320 287 254 230 6,623
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 304 270 6,880
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 304 270 6,878
TJGSBK2A 346 339 347 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 333 290 255 6,661
TJGSBK2B 346 339 347 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 333 290 255 6,658
YPKA 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 2,120
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 2,316
SGB3GT31 142 131 144 141 176 178 176 175 175 175 172 157 164 161 165 165 166 166 166 0 0 0 0 0 2,071
KLPPGT11 29 29 30 29 32 33 32 32 32 32 32 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 234
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
KLPPGT12 18 18 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT5 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 63 60 60 60 60 1,861
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 60 100 100 100 100 62 0 0 0 0 1,140
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 77 80 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 834
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 77 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 249
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 76 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 218
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 133 100 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 857
PGAU 2 132 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 756
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 0 5 100 100 100 54 60 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 20 0 16 150 150 150 10 10 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 45 15 10 20 20 65 30 25 20 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 40 50 20 50 50 40 40 40 50 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 4 11 11 14 14 14 11 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1125 1196 1078 1193 939 900 900 901 900 950 917 926 1196 1011 1216 907 964 1000 1091 949 931 1104 1410 1714 40,203

TOTAL GEN 13911 13690 13658 13843 14097 14319 14309 14295 14306 14246 13825 13396 12886 12721 12866 13375 13478 13442 13191 12920 12588 12415 12109 11805 294,969




